
11

11

12

28

28

29

45

45

46

58

58

59

69

69

70

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Bolk, A.

Grabowski, S.

Bolk, A. Grabowski, S. Reiners, A. Meyer, X. Humenchuk, Y. Rast

Reiners, A.

Meyer, X.

Humenchuk, Y.

Rast

1. Bolk, Anna 6. Rast

2. Grabowski, Sina 5. Humenchuk, Yuliia

3. Reiners, Anna 4. Meyer, Xenia

Reiners, Anna Rast

Meyer, Xenia Grabowski, Sina

Humenchuk, Yuliia Bolk, Anna

Rast Humenchuk, Yuliia

Bolk, Anna Meyer, Xenia

Grabowski, Sina Reiners, Anna

Grabowski, Sina Rast

Reiners, Anna Bolk, Anna

Meyer, Xenia Humenchuk, Yuliia

Rast Meyer, Xenia

Humenchuk, Yuliia Reiners, Anna

Bolk, Anna Grabowski, Sina

21/6,21/12

16/21,8/21

14/21,10/21

21/18,14/21,21/12

13/21,14/21

21/16,21/11

19/21,17/21

21/13,21/12

21/11,22/24,20/22

21/23,15/21

21/23,15/21 13/21,14/21

21/16,21/11 21/6,21/12

19/21,17/21 16/21,8/21

14/21,10/21 21/13,21/12

21/18,14/21,21/12 21/11,22/24,20/22

21/19,21/17 18/21,21/14,12/21

23/21,21/15 21/14,21/10

16/21,11/21 11/21,24/22,22/20

21/13,21/14 21/16,21/8

6/21,12/21 13/21,12/21

156 : 178

3 : 6

1 : 3

3.

170 : 105

8 : 0

4 : 0

1.

144 : 189

2 : 7

1 : 3

5.

150 : 118

6 : 2

3 : 1

2.

162 : 192

3 : 7

1 : 3

4.

Oldenburg Cup - DE B Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg


